

V/S
Riyad Rashid Oomerbhoy And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS LODGING NO. 1859 OF 2014
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And 5 Ors. AndRESPONDENT
Nargis Majid Oomerbhoy (applicant)

WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 1202 OF 2011
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1310 OF 2013
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 78 OF 2018
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OmerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Riyad Sattar Omerbhoy And Anr. (contemnors)RESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 106 OF 2025
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OmerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Riyad Rashid Omerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 190 OF 2014
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OmerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Omerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 875 OF 2016
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OmerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Omerbhoy And 5 Ors. AndRESPONDENT
Nargis Majid Omerbhoy (applicant)

WITH
SUO MOTO CRIMINAL CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 1 OF 2004
In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rasjid S. Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
COUNTER CLAIM NO. 17 OF 2008
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Rashid Sattar OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Majid Ahmedbhai Oomerbhoy And 4 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER EXECUTION NO. 4913 OF 2000
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Majid Ahmedbhai OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 108 OF 2012
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 138 OF 2021

COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 4913 OF 2000

In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Majid Ahmedbhai OomerbhoyPETITIONER

V/S

Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 456 OF 2014

In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER

V/S

Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 1380 OF 2011

In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER

V/S

Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 313 OF 2019

In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER

V/S

Riyad Rashid Oomerbhoy And 18 OthersRESPONDENT

WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 76 OF 2018
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Riyad Sattar Oomerbhoy And 8 OthersRESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 261 OF 2021
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem M. OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Riyad R. Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 331 OF 2021
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

N. M. OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
R. R. OomerbhoyRESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7931 OF 2025
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And Ors.(deceased)

And 5 Ors

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1712 OF 2021
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Benhur Chsl (applicant)PETITIONER
V/S
Nadeem M. Oomerbhoy And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3274 OF 2025
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Afzal Sattar Oomerbhoy And 2 Ors.PETITIONER
V/S
Nadeem Majid Oomerbhoy And 12 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 4128 OF 2025
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Afzal Sattar OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S
Mazid Ahmedbhai OomerbhoyRESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 212 OF 2024
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid Oomerbhoy~~RESPONDENT~~

V/S
Riyad Rashid Oomerbhoy And Others RESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3006 OF 2023
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Ahmed Anwar Oomerbhoy PETITIONER
V/S
Nadeem Majid Oomerbhoy And Ors (defendant)RESPONDENT
And Nargis Oomerbhoy And Ors (res.)

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2341 OF 2018
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid Oomerbhoy PETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy (since Deceased) AndRESPONDENT
5 Ors.

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1115 OF 2020
In
SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid Oomerbhoy PETITIONER
V/S
Rashid Sattar Oomerbhoy And Ors. RESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 267 OF 2023
In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S

Rashid Majid Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 5371 OF 2021

In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S

1.a)riyad Rashid Oomerbhoy And 5 OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 62 OF 2022

In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem M. OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S

Riyad R. Oomerbhoy And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1286 OF 2023

In

SUITS 4913 OF 2000

Nadeem Majid OomerbhoyPETITIONER
V/S

Riyad Rashid OomerbhoyRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 3244 OF 2025

